
COMM INTERS OF S LINE OF SEC 5 &
441, N 7 DEG E 276.27 FT, E 1152
E 593.46 FT TO TOP OF ALLIGATOR 

LONG WILLIAM PAUL/LONG CRYSTAL RENEE
275 SE BUTLER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07678-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.00 1.00/

08/24/2022 JS 7.80 52,413 0 0 52,413

STANDARD
1

380,871
5,304
52,413

438,588
42,341

396,247
HX HB 51,411

344,836
438,588

0

438,588

1433/185 3/18/2021 WD Q I 01 445,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER MARTHA JANE

LONG WILLIAM PAUL

1433/182 3/18/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER MARTHA JANE

LONG WILLIAM PAUL
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000044388 Roof Replacement 50,000 05/10/2022

2022HX Base Yr

275 SE BUTLER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,125 126.8338 142.05 585,956 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3472

BAS 2,456 100 2,456 226,769

FGR 484 55 266 24,560

FOP 54 30 16 1,477

FOP 630 30 189 17,451

FST 330 55 182 16,804

FUS 176 100 176 16,251

FUS 840 100 840 77,559

4,970 4,125 380,871

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S32 E22 S2 E18 E24 N16 E18 N18 W42 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N20 W42 S6 S14 E42 $
FOP=[ORIG=42,0] N15 W42 S15 E42 $
FGR=[ORIG=42,18] S4 E22 N22 W22 S18 $
FST=[ORIG=42,0] E22 N15 W22 S15 $
FUS=[ORIG=-42,-44] W22 S8 E22 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,34] S6 E9 N6 W9 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100528 10 5,280.00 UT 1.10 1.10 50 1993 1993 3 50 2,904

5,304

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 11,500.00 14,375.00 14,375

2 9520 C LAKE 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 88

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 37,950


